—— Damp rated designs available for
use in outdoor applications
—— Wide input voltage range:
120-277Vac (select models)
—— Broad ambient temperature range
for use in extreme application
conditions
—— Electronically stabilized output

(electromagnetic interference).
2. Use wiring rated and marked PLTC, CL3R, and "sun resistant"
Ordering Guide
OT 75W / 24V / UNV
OPTOTRONIC®	 Output Wattage		 Output Voltage		 Input Voltage
UNV = 120-277V
Catalog #		 Type
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Specification Data
0.91
Assembly and Wiring Diagrams
OT20W/12V and 24V Case:
Packaging:
Quantity: 50 pieces/carton
Weight: �.46 lbs each (approx.)
22.98 lbs/carton
Wiring: Leads only
0.2(4.3)
1.
3(
33
.4
)
1.
2(
29
.3
)
0.1(3.6)
4.9(3.6)
5.3(134.6)
0.5(13.2)
1.
0(
25
.3
)
8.94"
(227mm)
 9.48"
(240.7mm)
 1.17" (29.7mm)
0.34" (8.7mm)
Slot
 1.68" (42.7mm)
OT60W/12V, OT75W/24V and OT96W/24V Case:
Packaging:
Quantity: 10 pieces/carton
Weight: �1.35 lbs each (approx.)
14.00 lbs/carton
Wiring: Leads only (no connectors)
Input: 9" (18AWG wire)
black & white wires
Output: 9" (18AWG wire)
red+ & blue– wires
Wiring Diagram for OT60W/DIM/12V
(51633) and OT96DIM/24V:
DIM Input: 9" (18AWG wire) gray & purple
DIM Output: 9" (18AWG wire) yellow
Input
VAC
Input
0 - 10V
            DC (+)
Return (-)
DIM Return (-)
BLK
WHT